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Sl. 
No. 

App. 
No. 

Degree Reg. No. Applicant Name M / F Category UG/Degree Percent (%) Extra 
Quota 

University Remarks 

1 1 JUS20607 Ashrith Mohan Naik M IIA B.Sc. 91.57 - UOM  

2 2 SP20CMIR05 Sidharth P M GM B.Sc. 90.75 - KANNUR  

3 3 201231658109 Supriya Rajeshwara Devadiga F IIA B.Sc. 88.99 - MU  

4 4 SP20CMIR12 Niha C F GM B.Sc. 88.86 - KANNUR  

5 5 201231658125 Shraddha Uday Achari F IIA B.Sc. 86.49 - MU  

6 6 SP20CMIR16 Amal Biju M GM B.Sc. 86.11 - KANNUR  

7 7 201231658112 Bhumika Ashok Shetty F IIIB B.Sc. 85.87 - MU  

8 8 SP20CMIR17 Devadathan C M GM B.Sc. 83.31 - KANNUR  

9 9 201231658124 Sanjitha J F CAT-I B.Sc. 82.99 - MU  

10 10 20L00324 Harshitha T.A F IIA B.Sc. 81.58 - JSS Academy 
Mysore  

 

11 11 S1814644 Bharathi A B F ST B.Sc. 79.24 - Davanagere  

12 12 201231658119 Meeraj B F IIA B.Sc. 77.83 - MU  

13 13 201171665124 Rajeshwari  F IIA B.Sc. 75.41 - MU  

14 14 201800691 Riya Chandra Sagar F SC B.Sc. 73.36 - GOA  

15 15 20BS7080 Srujan B.K. M SC B.Sc. 71.00 - UOM  

16 16 201081665136 Ramanath Udupi M IIA B.Sc. 70.99 - MU  

17 17 M2002491 Nithin H R M CAT-I B.Sc. 70.41 - UOM  

18 18 201081665124 Karthik A M IIIA B.Sc. 68.16 NCC MU  

19 19 202730 B.H. Prasidhi Pai F GM B.Sc. 67.70 - MU  

20 20 201231658121 Nikhil Kumar M IIA B.Sc. 63.99 - MU  

21 21 YB182028 Shreyas H M SC B.Sc. 61.15 - UOM  
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Sl. 
No. 

App. 
No. 

Degree Reg. No. Applicant Name M / F Category UG/Degree Percent (%) Extra Quota University Remarks 

GM – 09 SEATS (08 GM, 01 HK GM) 

1 1 JUS20607 Ashrith Mohan Naik M IIA B.Sc. 91.57 - UOM - 

2 2 SP20CMIR05 Sidharth P M GM B.Sc. 90.75 - KANNUR - 

3 3 201231658109 Supriya Rajeshwara Devadiga F IIA B.Sc. 88.99 - MU - 

4 4 SP20CMIR12 Niha C F GM B.Sc. 88.86 - KANNUR - 

5 5 201231658125 Shraddha Uday Achari F IIA B.Sc. 86.49 - MU - 

6 6 SP20CMIR16 Amal Biju M GM B.Sc. 86.11 - KANNUR - 

7 7 201231658112 Bhumika Ashok Shetty F IIIB B.Sc. 85.87 - MU - 

8 8 SP20CMIR17 Devadathan C M GM B.Sc. 83.31 - KANNUR - 

9 9 201231658124 Sanjitha J F CAT-I B.Sc. 82.99 - MU - 

SC seat - 03  
10 14 201800691 Riya Chandra Sagar F SC B.Sc. 73.36 - GOA  - 

11 15 20BS7080 Srujan B.K. M SC B.Sc. 71.00 - UOM - 

12 21 YB182028 Shreyas H M SC B.Sc. 61.15 - UOM - 

ST seat - 01 

13 11 S1814644 Bharathi A B F ST B.Sc. 79.24 - Davanagere - 

CAT-I seat - 01 

14 17 M2002491 Nithin H R M CAT-I B.Sc. 70.41 - UOM - 

IIA seats - 02 

15 10 20L00324 Harshitha T.A F IIA B.Sc. 81.58 - JSS Academy 
Mysore  

- 

16 12 201231658119 Meeraj B F IIA B.Sc. 77.83 - MU - 

NCC 

17 18 201081665124 Karthik A M IIIA B.Sc. 68.16 - MU - 
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Sl. 
No. 

Degree Reg. No. Applicant Name M / F Category UG/Degree Percent (%) Extra 
Quota 

University Remarks 

1 201171665124 Rajeshwari  F IIA B.Sc. 75.41 - MU - 

2 201081665136 Ramanath Udupi M IIA B.Sc. 70.99 - MU - 

3 202730 B.H. Prasidhi Pai F GM B.Sc. 67.70 - MU - 

4 201231658121 Nikhil Kumar M IIA B.Sc. 63.99 - MU - 


